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B Performance — Outperforms non-genuine Toyota

radiators in both durability and cooling performance.
Fit and Function — meets precise vehicle specifications.
Durability — Genuine Toyota radiators are built to withstand

boiling point over 10,000 times, up to twice as much as top imitations.

B Competitive pricing — Genuine Toyota quality, fit and performance competitively

priced with aftermarket imitation.
B Warranty — features the Genuine Toyota Parts 12-month, unlimited mileage warranty.

VEHICLE

4RUNNER

AVALON/HV

CAMRY/HV

COROLLA

HIGHLANDER/HV

MATRIX

PRIUS

PRIUS C
PRIUS PHV

RAV4

SEQUOIA

MODEL

RZN18#, VZN18#

UZN21#
GRN21#
GRN28#
MCX20
MCX20
GSX30
AVX40..HV
GSX40
MCV20..NAP
SXV20..NAP
MCV20..JPP
MCV20..NAP
MCV20..NAP
ACV30
ACV30
ACV30
ACV30
MCV3#..NAP
MCV3#..JPP
ACV40
GSV40
ASV40
ASV40..NAP
ASV50
GSV50
AVV50..HV
AE92..JPP.CP
ZZE110
ZZE110
ZZE130..NAP
ZZE131..NAP
ZRE142..JPP

ZRE142..NAP..4FC

ZRE172..4FC
MCU20,25
MCU20,25
ACU2#
MCU23,28
MCU23,28
GSU4#..JPP
GSU4#..JPP
ZZE132, 133
ZZE13#
ZZE133
ZZE134
ZZE132..4FC
ZZE132..5F
ZRE142..4FC
ZVW30
ZVW30
NHP10
ZVW35
ZVW35
SXA1#
ACA2#
ACA2#
ACA3#..JPP
GSA3#..JPP
GSA3#..JPP
ASA4#..JPP
UCKS35, 45
UPKG6#, USK6#

COMMENTS

MTM

MTM
ATM

4FC

ATM

ATM w/o Towing Package
w/o Towing Package
with Towing Package
w/o Towing Package

ATM
MTM
ATM
MTM

with Towing Package

with Towing Package
w/o Towing Package
with Towing Package

MTM

ATM

MTM

ATM

ATM

MTM

MTM
MTM
MTM

w/o Towing Package
with Towing Package

*NEW PART NO. is for non-warranty use only.

@ TOYOTA

[courssre)

MAINTENANCE

PROD DATES

9511-0008
0208-0908
0211-0908
0908-1808
9908-0501
9908-0501
0501-1210
1210-1804
1210-1804
9607-9808
9808-9905
9908-0107
9908-0107
9908-0107
0107-0301
0107-0301
0301-0602
0301-0602
0301-0602
0307-0601
0601-0903
0602-1109
0901-1109
0903-1109
1109-1606
1109-1606
1110-1606
8708-8908
9708-0201
9708-0201
0201-0801
0405-0607
0712-1308
0801-1308
1308-1608
0011-0308
0011-0308
0011-0705
0308-0705
0308-0705
0705-1008
0705-1008
0201-0405
0201-0801
0405-0607
0405-0607
0405-0801
0405-0801
0801-1406
0904-1511
0904-1511
1112-1808
0912-1010
1201-1506
9709-0008
0008-0303
0303-0307
0511-1212
0511-1212
0601-1212
1212-1810
0009-0408
0711-1308

B>

TOYOTA

Let’s Go Places

ENGINE

3RZFE, 5VZFE
2UZFE
1GRFE
1GRFE
1MZFE
1MZFE
2GRFE
2ARFXE
2GRFE
1MZFE
5SFE
1MZFE
1MZFE
1MZFE
2AZFE
2AZFE
2AZFE
2AZFE
1MZFE, SMZFE
1MZFE, 3SMZFE
2AZFE
2GRFE
2ARFE
2ARFE
2ARFE
2GRFE
2ARFXE
4AF
1ZZFE
1ZZFE
1ZZFE
2Z7GE
2ZRFE
2ZRFE
2ZRFE
1MZFE
1MZFE
2AZFE
3MZFE
3MZFE
2GRFE
2GRFE
1ZZFE, 2ZZGE
1ZZFE, 2ZZGE
277GE
1ZZFE
1ZZFE
1ZZFE
2ZRFE
2ZRFXE
2ZRFXE
1NZFXE
2ZRFXE
2ZRFXE
3SFE
1AZFE
1AZFE
2AZFE
2GRFE
2GRFE
2ARFE
2UZFE
1URFE, 3UR#

CURRENT PN

16400-75180
16400-50300
16400-31354
16400-31713
16400-0A170
16400-0A180
16400-AD010
16400-0V120
16400-0P350
16400-0A050
16400-03141

16400-0A200
16400-0A190
16400-0A200
16400-0H130
16400-0H130
16400-0H131
16400-0H131
16400-20261

16400-20261

16400-0H210
16400-AD010
16400-0v080
16400-0V070
16400-0V110
16400-0P350
16400-0V120
16400-11210
16400-0D040
16400-0D030
16400-0D240
16400-0D230
16410-22160
16410-0T031

16410-0T031

16400-20220
16400-20240
16400-28240
16400-20330
16400-20340
16041-31540
16041-31550
16400-0D230
16400-21160
16400-0D230
16400-0D250
16400-0D250
16400-0D230
16410-0T031

16400-37230
G9010-47032
16400-21330
16400-37230
16400-37230

16400-7A490, 7A491

16400-28130
16400-28131
16400-28570
16400-31420
16400-31430
16400-28570
16400-0F030
16400-0S010

Current as of 1/31/19

NEW PART NO.*

16410-AZ011
16410-AZ043
16410-AZ013
16410-AZ030
16410-AZ041
16410-AZ040
16410-AZ015
16410-AZ031
16410-AZ031
16410-AZ038
16410-AZ002
16410-AZ034
16410-AZ034
16410-AZ034
16410-AZ014
16410-AZ014
16410-AZ014
16410-AZ014
16410-AZ044
16410-AZ044
16410-AZ024
16410-AZ015
16410-AZ032
16410-AZ016
16410-AZ003
16410-AZ031
16410-AZ031
16410-AZ049
16410-AZ007
16410-AZ007
16410-AZ001
16410-AZ010
16410-AZ009
16410-AZ009
16410-AZ026
16410-AZ027
16410-AZ047
16410-AZ026
16410-AZ027
16410-AZ045
16410-AZ046

16410-AZ009
16410-AZ019
16410-AZ020
16410-AZ052
16410-AZ019
16410-AZ019
16410-AZ053
16410-AZ048
16410-AZ048
16410-AZ004
16410-AZ056
16410-AZ055
16410-AZ004
16410-AZ012
16410-AZ005

MPN: 00125-KEYAP-19




VEHICLE

SIENNA

SOLARA

TACOMA

TUNDRA

VENZA
YARIS

SCION xD

*NEW PART NO. is for non-warranty use only.

MODEL

MCL10
MCL20, 25
MCL2#
GSL2#
GSL2#
ASL30
GSL3#
GSL30, 35
SXV20
MCV20
SXV20
ACV20
MCV20
MCV20
MCV20
VZN150..4HC
RZN140, 150

RZN161, 171, 194

VZN170, 195
TRN2##
UCK30, 40
VCK30, 40..5F
UCK31, 41
GSK30
UCK30, 40
USK30
UCK31, 41
UPKS5#, USK5#
AGV1#
NCP91
NCP93
NCP93
NCP131
NCP131

ZSP110
ZSP110

COMMENTS

ATM W/TOW PREP

NO. 2

MTM

ATM/MTM
ATM/MTM
ATM/MTM
ATM/MTM
ATM/MTM

ATM
ATM
ATM
ATM

MTM

ATM
ATM
MTM
ATM

MTM
ATM
MTM
MTM
ATM

MTM
ATM

with Towing Package

@ TOYOTA

MAINTENANCE

PROD DATES

9708-0008
0506-0509
0509-0912
0612-0912
0612-0912
1005-1608
1001-1608
1001-1608
9806-9905
9806-9908
9806-0107
9806-0212
9808-9908
9908-0107
0107-0212
9501-0009
9501-0409
9501-0409
9501-0409
0409-1508
9902-0408
9902-0610
0310-0408
0408-0612
0408-0612
0408-0612
0408-0610
0701-1308
0811-1506
0508-1107
0602-1406
0602-1604
1108-

1108-1607

0706-
0706-1407

TOYOTA

Let’s Go Places

ENGINE

1MZFE
3MZFE
3MZFE
2GRFE
2GRFE
1ARFE
2GRFE
2GRFE
5SFE
1MZFE
5SFE
2AZFE
1MZFE
1MZFE
1MZFE
5VZFE
2RZFE
5VZFE
3RZFE
2TRFE
2UZFE
5VZFE
2UZFE
1GRFE
2UZFE
1GRFE
2UZFE
1URFE, 3UR#
1ARFE
1NZFE
1NZFE
1NZFE
1NZFE
1NZFE

2ZRFE
2ZRFE

CURRENT PN

16400-0A072
16041-0A403
16041-0A380
16410-0P161

16041-0P201

16041-0P260
16041-0P260
16041-0P270
16400-03141

16400-0A050
16400-03152
16400-0H050
16400-0A062
16400-0A200
16400-0A270
16410-07061

16410-0C024
16410-0C042
16410-0C042
16410-0C180
16400-0F020
16410-07070
16400-0F030
16400-0P020
16400-0F050
16400-0P010
16400-0F040
16400-0S010
16400-0vV010
16400-21270
16400-21300
16400-21270
16400-21270
16400-21300

16400-21270
16400-21300

NEW PART NO.*

16410-AZ021
16410-AZ035
16410-AZ022
16410-AZ028
16410-AZ028
16410-AZ028
16410-AZ002
16410-AZ038

16410-AZ034
16410-AZ034
16410-AZ050
16410-AZ039
16410-AZ025
16410-AZ025
16410-AZ006
16410-AZ018
16410-AZ057
16410-AZ012

16410-AZ012
16410-AZ005
16410-AZ054
16410-AZ036
16410-AZ029
16410-AZ036
16410-AZ036
16410-AZ029

16410-AZ036
16410-AZ029

MPN: 00125-KEYAP-19



